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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji FLI\_’M:'_KI SAVEZ SRBIJE

Beograd, 9 - 12/6/2022

Disciplina 23
09/06/2022 - 19:22

Zenski, 4 x 100m MeSovito/Medley

Apsolutna
Startna lista

Grupa 1 od 2

2 11. April 1
3 Partizan 1
4 Pirat 1

5 Valis 1

6 PK Vracar 1

Grupa 2 od 2
1 Proleter 1
2 Vojvodina 1
3 PK Obilic 1
4 Dubocica 1
5 Novi Sad 1
6 Sveti Nikola 1
7 PK"BPK" Bgd 1
8 Spartak 1

11. April
Partizan
Pirat

Valis

PK Vracar

Proleter
Vojvodina

PK Obilic
Dubocica

Novi Sad

Sveti Nikola
PK "BPK" Bgd
Spartak

555545

25

4:41.32
4:31.40
4:31.80
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